High Pressure Rotowinks
● Indicate the presence or absence of a pneumatic
signal
● Wide angle of visibility
● Contrasting colour combinations for positive
identification
● Range of colours available
Technical Data

+2˚C* to +66˚C
*Consult our Technical Service for use below +2˚C
Ordering Information
To order, quote model number from table overleaf, e.g.
5VS-430-800 for the amber unactuated, black actuated model.
Materials
Moulded plastic body and internal components, brass connector,
steel spring, synthetic rubber diaphragm.
Pneumatic Visual Indicators
G1⁄8
Low pressure Rotowinks, see page
10.4.011.01
Alternative Models
11/92 10.4.021.01
High Pressure Rotowinks
General Information
Model Unactuated Actuated Weight Spares kit
colour colour (kg)
5VS-401-800 Black Red 0,035 Not available
5VS-402-800 Black Green 0,035 Not available
5VS-403-800 Black Amber 0,035 Not available
5VS-410-800 Red Black 0,035 Not available
5VS-412-800 Red Green 0,035 Not available
5VS-420-800 Green Black 0,035 Not available
5VS-421-800 Green Red 0,035 Not available
5VS-430-800 Amber Black 0,035 Not available
Rotowink
16
38B